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Bar M-H Timber




Bar M-H Timber

High Priority Resources
e Watershed: Minter Creek & Rocky Creek
e Critical Aquifer Recharge Area Category 2

Medium Priority Resources
* None

Low Priority Resources
e Private Recreation Areas



Bar M-H Timber

Parcel Number

202301-4-018-2006

202301-4-019-2005

202301-4-020-2002

202301-4-021-2001

202301-4-022-2000

Total

Current Tax
(Timber Program)

$1.83

$2.38

$1.98

$1.28

$1.42

$8.89

With No Reduction
parcels fully

taxable

$136.53

$216.17

$182.51

$116.49

$129.45

$781.15

With Reduction
(proposed with
this application)

$52.78

$84.09

$71.03

$45.32

$50.36

$303.58

Increase or Increase in tax to
(Decrease) to applicant if
applicant in tax if application is
application denied
approved

$50.95 $134.70
$81.71 $213.79
$69.05 $180.53
$44.04 $115.21
$48.94 $128.03
$294.69 $772.26

18

)



