# **Kitsap County Planning Commission**

**Open Space Application** 

**Bar M-H Timber Company** 

September 5, 2017













### **High Priority Resources**

- Watershed: Minter Creek & Rocky Creek
- Critical Aquifer Recharge Area Category 2

#### **Medium Priority Resources**

None

#### **Low Priority Resources**

Private Recreation Areas

Parcel Number	Current Tax (Timber Program)	With No Reduction parcels fully taxable	With Reduction (proposed with this application)	Increase or (Decrease) to applicant in tax if application approved	Increase in tax to applicant if application is denied
202301-4-018-2006	\$1.83	\$136.53	\$52.78	\$50.95	\$134.70
202301-4-019-2005	\$2.38	\$216.17	\$84.09	\$81.71	\$213.79
202301-4-020-2002	\$1.98	\$182.51	\$71.03	\$69.05	\$180.53
202301-4-021-2001	\$1.28	\$116.49	\$45.32	\$44.04	\$115.21
202301-4-022-2000	\$1.42	\$129.45	\$50.36	\$48.94	\$128.03
Total	\$8.89	\$781.15	\$303.58	\$294.69	\$772.26

